NEW PRODUCTS - AAO, 2021
Vortex Surgical
680 Crown Industrial Ct., Suite F
Chesterfield, MO 63005
TID Pharos Illuminated Depressor
• TID Pharos is our second generation transscleral illuminator developed with
Dr. Bozho Todorich
• The complete, one-piece illuminated depressor connects directly into your
vitrectomy machine
• Conventional ball-point depressor tip with a “Side Fire Illumination” feature
allowing for a better view, less glare and improved surgeon ergonomics
• The TID Pharos is designed to offer the surgeon the ability to simultaneously
perform unassisted scleral depression while shaving the vitreous base
ORDERING INFORMATION:
VSO801A - TID Pharos Illuminated Depressor - Alcon Constellation
VS0801B - TID Pharos Illuminated Depressor - Bausch and Lomb Stellaris
30ga PC Maintainer Supplementary Infusion Line
• Hands-free infusion line designed to help prevent hypotony while suturing
• Perfect for re-ops and repeat vitrectomies
• 30ga One-Step insertion needle with stability footplate for easy insertion
• Ideal for fellowship programs and teaching facilities
• Developed with Dr. Justin Gutman
ORDERING INFORMATION:
VS0240.30 - 30ga P.C. Maintainer Supplementary Infusion Line
Myopic ACTU8 Forceps
• Additional 5mm length added to the forceps  (30mm vs 35mm) without compromising the benefits and
advantages of the ACTU8 Forceps Product Line
• Not offered in a disposable version by Alcon or DORC
ORDERING INFORMATION:
VS0742.23-35 — 23ga Tewari (T2) Myopic Forceps
VS0742.25-35 — 25ga Tewari (T2) Myopic Forceps
VS0744.23-35 — 23ga ILM Myopic  Forceps
VS0744.25-35 — 25ga ILM Myopic Forceps
Vortex Surgical
680 Crown Industrial Ct., Suite F
Chesterfield, MO 63005
NEW PRODUCTS - AAO, 2021
27ga MAXReach Laser Probe
• 27ga addition to our popular MAXReach laser probe line
• 90+ degree curve for greater peripheral access
• Maximized for energy delivery on the DORC EVA
• Direct connect to all major US laser systems
ORDERING INFORMATION:
VS0140.27 - 27ga MAXReach Laser Probe
End-Grip ACTU8 Forceps
• Tapered grasping platforms provide utility of use for different applications
• Tweezer style forceps design
• Textured platforms to increase holding strength
ORDERING INFORMATION:
VS0743.23 - 23ga ACTU8 End-Grip Forceps
VS0743.25 - 25ga ACTU8 End-Grip Forceps
Blunt Tip Cannulas
• Radiused/Rounded tip to allow for use on or around the retinal surface
• Increase flow rates - 23ga - 5X, 25ga - 3X and 27ga - 20X
ORDERING INFORMATION:
VS0201.23 - 23ga Blunt Tip Cannula
VS0201.25 - 25ga Blunt Tip Cannula
VS0201.27 - 27ga Blunt Tip Cannula
27ga Side Port Cannulas
• Designed for delivery of staining agents providing the surgeon more control over delivery of the stain
• Permits for a controlled injection that covers the surface of the membrane
• Available in single and dual port configurations
ORDERING INFORMATION:
VS0202.27 - 27ga Side Port Cannula
VS0203.27 - 27ga Dual Port Cannula
Side Port Dual Port